
17-05-04 17:25:35 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 017 K-1 K1000m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 10:04:11.22
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 3 4:44.392 4:44.392 12.66

2 6 4:45.339 0.947 12.62

3 7 4:45.645 0.306 12.60

4 9 4:50.065 4.420 12.41

5 5 4:51.125 1.060 12.37

6 8 4:52.939 1.814 12.29

7 4 4:57.005 4.066 12.12

8 2 5:12.065 15.060 11.54

9 1 5:14.159 2.094 11.46


